TIMING

The 22nd Passion for Speed

Historic Single Seaters

Race 2

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:02:02

Zwartkops Raceway 2,400 km
2023/01/28 12:05

Lap ‘ime of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 Spd Lap ‘ime of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 Spd
5 8:18.652 1:14.537 0.542 3.225 41.312 1515
(24) Matt Nash 6 9:32.752 1:14.100 0.437 2.100 42.000 160,7
317.650 T-15.003 T372 T0.721 1662 7 0:46.584 1:13.832 0.268 3.032 40.800 162,2
2 4:28.106 1:10.447 -4.646 1.390 39.057 1674 8 11:59.987 1:13.403 0.429 2.333 41.070 1619
3 5:38.365 1:10.259 0.188 1.182 39.077 1636
4 6:49.020 1:10.655 +0.396 1.202 39.453 1659 (14) Paul Richardson
5 7:59.347 1:10.327 -0.328 1.089 39.238 1649 T 3:22.001 T10.435 7.204 T2.231 1540
6 9:09.892 1:10.545 +0.218 1.002 39.543 165,1 2 4:36.404 1:14.403 5.032 2.857 41.546 159,1
7 0:20.545 1:10.653 +0.108 1.334 39.319 1656 3 5:51.513 1:15.109 +0.706 3.281 41.828 156,1
8 11:31.131 1:10.586 -0.067 1.441 39.145 1656 4 7:05.886 1:14.373 0.736 3.052 41.321 161,0
5 18:19.911 1:14.025 0.348 2.757 41.268 1593
(52) Dalan Holton 6 9:34.416 1:14.505 +0.480 2,673 41.832 1614
T 317407 T14.931 7634 T0.207 1549 7 0:50.221 1:15.805 +1.300 2.513 43.292 159,1
2 4:28.752 1:11.255 -3.676 1.779 39.476 1622 8 2:05.136 1:14.915 -0.890 3.538 41.377 1593
3 5:39.966 1:11.214 -0.041 1.775 39.439 1695
4 6:50.428 1:10.462 0.752 1.050 39.412 1706 (76) Roy Douglas
5 8:00.677 1:10.249 0.213 ).941 39.308 1685 T 3.26.085 T:23.510 3.307 7122 1519
6 9:10.601 1:09.924 -0.325 ).663 39.261 1709 2 4:41.401 1:15.316 -8.203 3.697 41.619 158,1
7 0:21.376 1:10.775 +0.851 1.317 39.458 168,0 3 5:55.878 1:14.477 0.839 3.214 41.263 1605
8 11:31.861 1:10.485 -0.290 ).881 39.604 1768 4 7:10.340 1:14.462 0.015 2.855 41.607 1593
5 8:24.726 1:14.386 0.076 3.317 41.069 1622
(31)Andrew Horne 6 9:38.848 1:14.122 0.264 3.019 41.103 1602
316473 1:13.907 7338 39.569 1622 7 0:52.777 1:13.929 -0.193 2.930 40.999 160,7
2 4:27.554 1:11.081 -2.826 1.682 39.399 1612 8 2:06.123 1:13.346 0.583 2.503 40.843 1624
3 5:38.069 1:10.515 -0.566 1.540 38.975 163,1
4 6:49.408 1:11.339 +0.824 1.338 40.001 1624 (36) Wihan Tiedt
5 7:59.718 1:10.310 -1.029 ).953 39.357 1644 T 323531 T:20.965 3.022 TT.043 T519
6 9:10.248 1:10.530 +0.220 ).859 39.671 1677 2 4:38.823 :15.292 5.673 3.843 41.449 1528
7 0:21.254 1:11.006 +0.476 1.249 39.757 168,0 3 )5:54.511 1:15.688 +0.396 3.603 42.085 1494
8 11:32.171 1:10.917 -0.089 1.036 39.881 1654 4 7:10.164 1:15.653 0.035 3.373 42.280 1534
5 8:25.632 1:15.468 0.185 3.821 41.847 1532
(9) Neil Lobb 6 9:42.572 1:16.940 +1.472 1.248 42.692 154,1
T 3:26.583 T:24.017 7 0:58.328 1:15.756 -1.184 1.052 41.704 1469
2 4:37.305 1:10.722 3.295 8 2:12.826 1:14.498 -1.258 2.893 41.605 1538
3 5:49.727 1:12.422 +1.700
4 6:59.683 1:09.956 -2.466 (55) Des Hillary
5 18:09.115 1:09.432 0.524 T 3:23.108 T20542 3079 12.463 1579
6 9:19.409 1:10.294 +0.862 2 4:38.315 1:15.207 5.335 3.477 41.730 1577
7 0:28.328 1:08.919 -1.375 3 5:54.297 1:15.982 +0.775 3.147 42.835 1572
8 11:37.497 1:09.169 +0.250 4 7:09.729 1:15.432 -0.550 2.942 42.490 1554
5 8:25.231 1:15.502 +0.070 2.894 42.608 1536
(8) Shaun Cabrita 6 9:42.317 1:17.086 +1.584 1.636 42.450 1595
T 3:28.800 T:26.234 T451 31.783 T60,0 7 0:58.077 1:15.760 -1.326 3.112 12.648 1545
2 4:42.879 1:14.079 2.155 2.604 41.475 1677 8 2:13.097 1:15.020 0.740 2.693 42.327 1552
3 15:56.711 1:13.832 0.247 2.939 40.893 1677
4 7:08.888 1:12.177 -1.655 1.753 10.424 1706 (51) Ron Liddiard
5 8:21.221 1:12.333 +0.156 1.413 40.920 1706 T 3:26.871 T:24.305 3.227 75.078 15338
6 9:33.254 1:12.033 -0.300 1.276 40.757 1695 2 4:43577 1:16.706 7.599 3.466 43.240
7 0:45.915 1:12.661 +0.628 1.914 40.747 1701 3 6:01.448 1:17.871 +1.165 3.726 44.145 1595
8 11:58.910 1:12.995 +0.334 1.745 41.250 1662 4 7:19.792 1:18.344 +0.473 1.335 44.009
5 8:35.858 1:16.066 2.278 3.581 42.485 1614
(67) Steve Venter 6 9:51.328 1:15.470 0.596 3.382 42.088
T 3:20.682 T18.116 3757 T1.350 1614 7 11:07.003 1:15.675 +0.205 3.494 42.181
2 4:35.247 1:14.565 -3.551 3.355 41.210 1602 8 2:22.596 1:15.593 0.082 3.620 41.973 161,0
3 5:50.514 1:15.267 +0.702 3.424 41.843 156,1
4 7:04.461 1:13.947 -1.320 2.381 1.566 1629 (32) Colin Clay
5 8:18.066 1:13.605 -0.342 2.958 10.647 1619 T 3.25.024 T:22.458 3.080 73.360 T65,1
6 9:31.441 1:13.375 -0.230 2.564 40.811 2 4:42128 1:17.104 5.354 3.796 43.308 1534
7 0:45.532 1:14.091 +0.716 2.705 41.386 1605 3 6:01.082 1:18.954 +1.850 1.965 43.989 1510
8 11:59.583 1:14.051 -0.040 2.414 41.637 159,1 4 7:20.146 1:19.064 +0.110 3.799 45.265 1490
5 8:37.827 1:17.681 -1.383 3.384 44.297 1547
(4) Shannon Winterstein 6 9:54.573 1:16.746 -0.935 3.656 43.090 1549
T 3:20.210 T17.653 3800 T1.853 1554 7 11:12.038 1:17.465 +0.719 3.976 43.489 1463
2 4:35.603 1:15.384 -2.269 3.158 42.226 1523 8 2:30.007 1:17.969 +0.504 £.179 43.790 1513
3 5:49.036 1:13.433 -1.951 2.104 41.329 158,1
4 17:04.115 1:15.079 +1.646 2.900 42.179 1538 (50) Clive Winterstein
Live timing on the SpeedHive App Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Schultz Swanepoel, Eldrid Diedericks

Chief Timekeeper: Morne Venter

All results are provisional pending technical and incident reports
Printed: 2023/01/28 12:14:57
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TIMING

The 22nd Passion for Speed

Historic Single Seaters

Race 2

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:02:02

Zwartkops Raceway 2,400 km

2023/01/28 12:05

Lap ‘ime of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 s2 Spd Lap ‘ime of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 Spd
1 3:32.061 1:29.495 1.812 44.683
2 4:52.041 1:19.980 -9.515 5.656 43.324 1469
3 6:09.573 1:17.532 -2.448 1.732 42.800
4 7:27.431 1:17.858 +0.326 4.325 43.533
5 8:46.382 1:18.951 +1.093 1.652 44.299
6 0:04.623 1:18.241 -0.710 1.989 43.252
7 11:24.142 1:19.519 +1.278 5.080 44.439
8 2:43.101 1:18.959 -0.560 5.137 43.822
(718) John McKerchar
i] 3:28.258 T:25.602 7.656 15.036 1510
2 4:47.942 1:19.684 -6.008 5.518 44.166 1519
3 6:08.335 1:20.393 +0.709 5.911 44.482 1523
4 7:26.909 1:18.574 -1.819 1.895 43.679 156,7
5 8:50.902 1:23.993 +5.419 4.571 49.422 1579
6 0:09.367 1:18.465 -5.528 1.613 43.852 158,1
7 11:27.337 1:17.970 -0.495 4.405 43.565 1579
8 2:49.281 1:21.944 +3.974 1.478 47.466 163,6
(125) Mac Odendaal
T 334052 T-37.486 3.790 75.606 1365
2 4:57.010 1:22.958 -8.528 7.51 45.447 1403
3 6:17.195 1:20.185 -2.773 5.903 44.282 130,1
4 7:35.725 1:18.530 -1.655 1.935 43.595 149,0
5 8:54.303 1:18.578 +0.048 1.948 43.630 149,2
6 0:12.708 1:18.405 -0.173 4.726 43.679 150,2
7 11:36.042 1:23.334 +4.929 5.299 48.035 1423
(28) Tony Beecher
T 3:33.182 1:30.616 1.860 15.756 1357
2 4:57.992 1:24.810 -5.806 3.389 46.421 1342
3 6:19.537 1:21.545 -3.265 5.490 45.055 1394
4 7:41.737 1:22.200 +0.655 7.348 44.852 1353
5 9:04.970 1:23.233 +1.033 7.921 45.312 138,1
6 0:26.829 1:21.859 -1.374 7.538 44.321 1403
7 11:48.276 1:21.447 -0.412 5.746 44.701 1371
(38) Michael Kemick
1 3:31.797 1:29.231 2.854 46.377 1376
2 4:55.088 1:23.291 -5.940 7.742 45.549 1352
3 6:18.419 1:23.331 +0.040 7.533 45.798 1365
4 7:41.202 1:22.783 -0.548 7.183 45.600 136,2
5 9:04.719 1:23.517 +0.734 7.432 46.085 1345
6 0:27.388 1:22.669 -0.848 7.352 45.317 1342
7 11:49.962 1:22.574 -0.095 5.756 45.818 139,2
(70)Alan Grant
T 3:37.916 T-35.350 3570 78.780 1362
2 5:03.070 1:25.154 0.196 3.088 47.066 114,9
3 6:27.234 1:24.164 -0.990 7.654 46.510 1448
4 7:47.877 1:20.643 -3.521 5.019 45.624 1543
5 9:09.027 1:21.150 +0.507 4.925 46.225 1508
6 0:33.092 1:24.065 +2.915 5.919 48.146 1532
7 11:54.335 1:21.243 -2.822 1.985 46.258 1528
(88) James Derbyshire
T 336,603 34127 3.222 T7.905 1290
2 5:02.420 1:25.727 -8.400 3.694 47.033
3 6:28.858 1:26.438 +0.711 3.494 47.944 1272
4 7:54.884 1:26.026 -0.412 3.696 47.330 1263
5 9:21.253 1:26.369 +0.343 2.174 47.195 126,2
6 0:48.827 1:27.574 +1.205 3.886 48.688 1244
7 2:16.698 1:27.871 +0.297 3.963 47.908 126,0
(21) Ben van der Westhuizen
T 319.782 TA7.216 5377 11,839 1672
Live timing on the SpeedHive App Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Schultz Swanepoel, Eldrid Diedericks
Chief Timekeeper: Morne Venter

All results are provisional pending technical and incident reports
Printed: 2023/01/28 12:14:57
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